                                               ZHENYANG-LIGHTING
 ZHENYANG LIGHTING TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD  Website: www.zhenyang-lighting.com  Sophiali@zhenyang-lighting.com Sophia Li
       ZHENYANG LIGHTING TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD
Product Name：LED Canopy Light-2
 SPECIFICATION
                                               ZHENYANG-LIGHTING
 ZHENYANG LIGHTING TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD  Website: www.zhenyang-lighting.com  Sophiali@zhenyang-lighting.com Sophia Li
 ADVANTAGE：

LED Type       Philips
Lamp Initial
Flux
130-140 lm/W
Working Life 50000 hours Power Factor >0.95
CRI > 70 Beam Angel 60º *60º,90º *90º
IP Grade IP66
Operating
Temperature
-30℃ ~50℃
Model LED Power LED Quantity
Product Size
(MM)
  Product Weight
(KG)
ZY-CL80-2 80W 96pcs 380*380*102 7.2
ZY-CL100-2 100W 144pcs 380*380*102 7.9
ZY-CL120-2 120W 192pcs 380*380*102 8.0
ZY-CL150-2 150W 192pcs 380*380*102 8.5
    ZY-CL180-2 180W 256pcs 380*475 *102 11.2
                                               ZHENYANG-LIGHTING
 ZHENYANG LIGHTING TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD  Website: www.zhenyang-lighting.com  Sophiali@zhenyang-lighting.com Sophia Li
Luminous Intensity Distribution Diagram
PACKAGE